
182,234  Eligible Voters 182,234  Ballots Mailed

Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Mail *Counter Drop Box Total Mailed To Date To Date

9/30 4 5 9 0.005% 9 0.005%

9/30 11 50 0 61 0.033% 61 0.033%

10/3 21 10 0 31 0.017% 92 0.050%

10/4 10 6 0 16 0.009% 108 0.059%

10/5 54 1 0 55 0.030% 163 0.089%

10/6 16 5 0 21 0.012% 184 0.101%

10/7 30 0 0 30 0.016% 214 0.117%

10/10 1 20 0 21 0.012% 235 0.129%

10/11 63 16 0 79 0.043% 314 0.172%

10/12 33 9 0 42 0.023% 356 0.195%

10/13 44 12 0 56 0.031% 412 0.226%

10/14 36 3 2 41 0.022% 453 0.249%

10/17 12 16 0 28 0.015% 481 0.264%

10/18 27 10 0 37 0.020% 518 0.284%

10/19 53 4 0 57 0.031% 575 0.316%

10/20 76 13 0 89 0.049% 664 0.364%

10/21 61 5 311 377 0.207% 1,041 0.571%

10/23 0 0 312 312 0.171% 1,353 0.742%

10/24 4,810 261 3,304 8,375 4.596% 9,728 5.338%

10/25 324 155 3,145 3,624 1.989% 13,352 7.327%

10/26 7,010 180 3,014 10,204 5.599% 23,556 12.926%

10/27 7,651 158 2,415 10,224 5.610% 33,780 18.537%

10/28 486 136 2,763 3,385 1.858% 37,165 20.394%

10/29 3,238 2 1,266 4,506 2.473% 41,671 22.867%

10/30 0 0 202 202 0.111% 41,873 22.978%

10/31 5,307 173 2,963 8,443 4.633% 50,316 27.611%

11/1 1,485 430 3,877 5,792 3.178% 56,108 30.789%

11/2 4,699 241 3,956 8,896 4.882% 65,004 35.671%

11/3 2,513 179 3,715 6,407 3.516% 71,411 39.186%

11/4 2,973 415 4,581 7,969 4.373% 79,380 43.559%
11/5 2,408 16 2,745 5,169 2.836% 84,549 46.396%

11/6 0 0 279 279 0.153% 84,828 46.549%

11/7 2,193 794 18,707 21,694 11.904% 106,522 58.453%

11/8 1,277 1,933 31,197 34,407 18.881% 140,929 77.334%

Totals 46,922 5,253 88,754

*Counter includes Office Counter, Email and Fax.
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